2022 SPRING & SUMMER TOURNAMENTS

GUARANTEED

PRICE

TOURNAMENT GAMES DATE AGE GROUP

CABIN FEVER 3 MARCH 5 -6 10U /MU /12U

ST. PATRICK'S 3 MARCH 12 - 13 10U /11U /12U

THREE-STAR 3 APRIL 23 - 24 10U /MU /12U

BIG BEND STATE B APRIL 30 - MAY 1 ouU /MU /12U

MOTHER'S DAY 3 MAY 7 -8 10U /MU /12U
873 EXPRESS 3 MAY 14 - 15 7U/8U

ARMED FORCES DAY 3 MAY 21 -22 QU /MU /12U

MEMORIAL DAY CLASSIC 4 MAY 28 - 30 10U /U /12U

BLUE RIDGE CLASSIC 4 JUNE1-3 ou

EAST TENNESSEE 3 AUG 13 - 14 7U/8U

APPALACHIAN

ADVENTURE 3 AUG 20 - 21 9u /10U

MOUNTAIN MAYHEM 5 AUG 27 - 28 1y /12u

ey

RIPKEN

EXPERIENCE
PIGEON FORGE

THE RIPKEN EXPERIENCE PIGEON FORGE

$995

$995

$1,295

$1,295

$1,295

$1,095

$1,295

$1,795

$1,295

$1,095

$1,195

$1,195

865-366-3101



